2026 Tribal Council Meetings

Tribal Council Meetings are held twice a month:

Tribal Council Regular Session - The third Wednesday of each month.
Tribal Council Special Session - The last Wednesday of each month.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TCRS

TCRS 01/21/26
TCSS 01/28/26

TCRS 02/18/26
TCSS 02/25/26

TCRS 03/18/26
TCSS 03/25/26

TCRS 04/15/26
TCSS 04/29/26

TCRS 05/20/26
TCSS 05/27/26

TCRS 06/17/26
TCSS 06/24/26

TCRS 07/15/26
TCSS 07/29/26

TCRS 08/19/26
TCSS 08/26/26

TCRS 09/16/26
TCSS 09/30/26

TCRS 10/21/26
TCSS 10/28/26

TCRS 11/18/26
TCSS 11/25/26

12/16/26

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM

Deadline to TMO
by 10:00 a.m. on:

01/13/26
01/20/26

02/10/26
02/17/26

03/10/26
03/17/126

04/07/26
04/21/26

05/12/26
05/19/26

06/09/26
06/16/26

07/07126
07/21/26

08/11/26
08/18/26

09/08/26
09/22/26

10/13/26
10/20/26

11/10/26
11117126

12/08/26



	Approval of TCRS and TCSS Schedule for 2026 - Copy

