



2026 Tribal Council Meetings

Tribal Council Meetings are held twice a month:

Tribal Council Regular Session - The third Wednesday of each month.
Tribal Council Special Session - The last Wednesday of each month.

**Deadline to TMO
by 10:00 a.m. on:**

January	TCRS 01/21/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	01/13/26
	TCSS 01/28/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	01/20/26
February	TCRS 02/18/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	02/10/26
	TCSS 02/25/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	02/17/26
March	TCRS 03/18/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	03/10/26
	TCSS 03/25/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	03/17/26
April	TCRS 04/15/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	04/07/26
	TCSS 04/29/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	04/21/26
May	TCRS 05/20/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	05/12/26
	TCSS 05/27/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	05/19/26
June	TCRS 06/17/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	06/09/26
	TCSS 06/24/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	06/16/26
July	TCRS 07/15/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	07/07/26
	TCSS 07/29/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	07/21/26
August	TCRS 08/19/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	08/11/26
	TCSS 08/26/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	08/18/26
September	TCRS 09/16/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	09/08/26
	TCSS 09/30/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	09/22/26
October	TCRS 10/21/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	10/13/26
	TCSS 10/28/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	10/20/26
November	TCRS 11/18/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	11/10/26
	TCSS 11/25/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	11/17/26
December	TCRS 12/16/26	Wednesday	9:30 AM	12/08/26